
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Spring 2 

Thursday 9th February  Author in School – Francesca Simon (Horrid Henry)  

Friday 17th February Last day of term 

February Half Term Break 

Monday 27th February  School reopens – Sports Themed Day (Cup Celebration?!)   
 

Tuesday 28th February  Potential Strike Action  

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day (Come in your PJs and bring a bedtime story)  

Monday 13th March  Parent consultations 

Tuesday 14th March  Parent consultations 

Wednesday 15th March  Potential Strike Action 

Thursday16th March Potential Strike Action  

Friday 17th March Comic Relief – Dinnington’s Got Talent Final 

W/C 20th March  Easter Activities – Parents and Friends TBC 

Friday 31st March  Last day of term  

Easter Break  
Sports Camp 3rd -7th April  

Monday 17th April  School reopens 

Monday 1st May  May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May Commencement of Key Stage 1 SATs (throughout month of May) 

Friday May 5th   Coronation Tea Party – All invited  12- 1.30pm (No clubs on this day)  

Monday 8th May Extra Bank Holiday for the Coronation 

Wed 17th May – Friday 19th May Y4 Robinwood Residential  

May Half Term Break 
Sports Camp 29th May– 2nd June (exc Bank Holiday) 

Friday 26th May  Training Day – GST staff training day  

Monday 5th June  School reopens 

Monday 5th June - Mon 19th June Times Tables Check Year 4 (Dates TBC)  

Monday 12th June  Phonics Screening Year 1  

Friday 22st July  Last day of School Year  

Diary Dates 2022-23 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


